Microchip Technology
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A TSOT23-5
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MIC5305-3.3BD5.pdf
MIC5305-3.3BD5 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MIC5305-3.3BD5,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.06V @ 150mA
Supplier Device Package: TSOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: SOT-23-5 Thin, TSOT-23-5
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): 300mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MIC5305-3.3BD5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MIC5305-3.3YD5TR
MICREL
RFQ
MIC5305-3.3BD5-TR
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A TSOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5305-3.0YMLTR
MICREL
RFQ
MIC5305-3.0YML-TR
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 6MLF
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5305-3.0YML
MIC
RFQ
MIC5305-3.3YD5-TR
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A TSOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5305-3.0YD5 TR
MICREL
RFQ
MIC5305-3.3YD5
MICREL
RFQ
MIC5305-3.3BML-TR
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 6MLF
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MIC5305-3.0YD5-TR
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A TSOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
1N3011RB
DIODE ZENER 150V 10W DO213AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MMBTH24-7
TRANS NPN VHF/UHF 40V SOT23-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
STD18NF25
MOSFET N-CH 250V 17A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
ATS-07A-210-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X12MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
910-550
RND SPACER 0.091" NYLON 13.97MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
410041B18
CONTROL KNOB
APEM Inc.
RFQ
NLCV25T-1R5M-EFD
FIXED IND 1.5UH 435MA 546 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
SC104B-270
FIXED IND 27UH 2.1A 124 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
ISC1210EBR33M
FIXED IND 330NH 475MA 360 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
784773147
FIXED IND 47UH 680MA 844 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ